
146% Return 
2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results 
Meridian Pro-Am Classic 

Northcutt Claims Third Victory of the Year in Meridian!!! 

 

Glenn Northcutt captured his third victory of the year at Briarwood Country Club in 
Meridian MS. His opening round of 64 was followed by a 68 and a final round 72-204 to 
get the win. He collected $4300 for the win. Chase Blaich and Pope Sprueill and David 
Miller all tied for second at 209. Miller who won the event last year started the day 4 
stokes behind. Northcutt’s lead went to five after the front nine but was down to two 
going into 16. Northcutt birdied 16 and Miller bogied and Northcutt birdied 18 for the 
five shot win. Kenny Perry finished 5th at 213. 



 

The Pro Am was won by Kenny Perry, Johnny Stevens. Scotty Peek and Billy Wayne 
Sims. 

Thanks to Southern Linc Wireless and Southern Pipe & Supply and the many other 
great sponsors in Meridian for making this a great event. 

Final Results 

Glenn Northcutt 
David Miller 
Chase Blaich 
Pope Sprueill 
Kenny Perry 
Scott Strohmeyer 
Robert Ammon 
Chase Williams 
Thomas Joiner 
Jordon Anderton 
Lance Strickland A 
Kyle Sapp 
Rob McGraw 

64 
67 
70 
73 
70 
76 
70 
73 
77 
71 
74 
77 
83 

68 
69 
70 
68 
68 
69 
76 
73 
77 
80 
77 
74 
WD 

72 
73 
69 
68 
75 
72 
72 
76 
74 
79 
79 
WD 

204 
209 
209 
209 
213 
217 
218 
222 
228 
230 
230 
 

$4,300  
$1,566  
$1,566  
$1,566  
$600  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dothan AL 
Daphne AL 
De Funiak Springs FL 
Livinston AL 
Ocean Springs MS 
Tuscaloosa AL 
Union MS 
Corinth MS 
Tallahassee FL 
Birmingham AL 
Meridian MS 
Gardendale AL 
Meridian MS 

 


	146% Return
	2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results Meridian Pro-Am Classic


