## 146% Return

## 2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results Meridian Pro-Am Classic

Northcutt Claims Third Victory of the Year in Meridian!!!



Glenn Northcutt captured his third victory of the year at Briarwood Country Club in Meridian MS. His opening round of 64 was followed by a 68 and a final round 72-204 to get the win. He collected \$4300 for the win. Chase Blaich and Pope Sprueill and David Miller all tied for second at 209. Miller who won the event last year started the day 4 stokes behind. Northcutt's lead went to five after the front nine but was down to two going into 16. Northcutt birdied 16 and Miller bogied and Northcutt birdied 18 for the five shot win. Kenny Perry finished 5th at 213.



The Pro Am was won by Kenny Perry, Johnny Stevens. Scotty Peek and Billy Wayne Sims.

Thanks to Southern Linc Wireless and Southern Pipe & Supply and the many other great sponsors in Meridian for making this a great event.

## **Final Results**

Glenn Northcutt	64	68	72	204	\$4,300	Dothan AL
David Miller	67	69	73	209	\$1,566	Daphne AL
Chase Blaich	70	70	69	209	\$1,566	De Funiak Springs FL
Pope Sprueill	73	68	68	209	\$1,566	Livinston AL
Kenny Perry	70	68	75	213	\$600	Ocean Springs MS
Scott Strohmeyer	76	69	72	217		Tuscaloosa AL
Robert Ammon	70	76	72	218		Union MS
Chase Williams	73	73	76	222		Corinth MS
Thomas Joiner	77	77	74	228		Tallahassee FL
Jordon Anderton	71	80	79	230		Birmingham AL
Lance Strickland A	74	77	79	230		Meridian MS
Kyle Sapp	77	74	WD			Gardendale AL
Rob McGraw	83	WD				Meridian MS